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CITY OF SACRAMENTO Permit No: 0303993

1231 I Street, Sacramento, CA 95814 Insp Area: 3
Thos Bros: 318 D3

Site Address: 8151 POWER RIDGE RD SAC Sub-Type: NCOM

Parcel No: 061-0010-040 8151 POWER RIDGE RD Housing (Y/N): N

CONTRACTOR OWNER ARCHITECT

PANATTONI CONSTRUCTION INC PANATTONI INVESTMENTS,LLC KMB

8745 FOLSOM BL 8401 JACKSON RD 2339 GOLD MEADOW WAY, SUITE 110, RC
SAC CA 95826 SAC CA 95826 SAC CA.

Nature of Work: 45000 SF WAREHOUSE DISTRIBUTION INCL/4000SF OFFICE SPACE.
SHELL ONLY

CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY : 1 hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that there is a construction lending agency for the performance of
the work for which this permit is issued (Sec. 3097, Civ. C).

Lender's Name Lender'sAddress

LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION: | hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am licensed under provisions of Chapter 9
(commencing w1th section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business dl’ld Professions Code and my license is in full force and effect.

License Class V/ zg License Number 759899 Date \[, 8 / /C? /() ? Contractor Signature ‘-J/ {2 2 2( ; 142&

OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION: I hereby affirm undcr pcnalty of perjury that T am exempt from the contractors License Law for the following
reason (Sec. 7031.5, Business and Professions Code; any city or county which requires a permit to construct, alter, improve, demolish, or repair any structure,
prior to its issuance, also requires the applicant for such permit to file a signed statement that he or she is licensed pursuant to the provisions of the Contractors
License Law (Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 8 of the Business and Professions Code) or that he or she is exempt therefrom and the
basis for the alleged exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit subjects the applicant to a civil penalty of not more than five
hundred dollars ($500.00);

I, as a owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole compensation, will do the work, and the structure is not intended or offeredfor
sale (Sec. 7044, Business and Professional Code: The Contractors License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and
who does such work himself or herself or through his/her own employees, provided that such improvements are not intended or offered for sale. If, however,
the building or improvement is sold within one year of comnpletion, the owner-builder will have the burden of proving that he/she did not build or improve for
the purpose of sale.)

I, as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed contractors to construct the project (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code:
The Contractors License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who contracts for such projects with a contractor(s)
licensed pursuant to the Contractors License Law).

I'am exempt under Sec. B & PC for this reason:

Date Owner Signature

IN ISSUING THIS BUILDING PERMIT, the applicant represents, and the ¢ity relies on the repreem the aj m thc applicant verified all

measurements and locations shown on the application or accompanying drawings and tlw CSEO oes not violate any law or
private agreement relating to permissible or prohibited locations for such lmprovem@ In, rrmt docs not authorize any illegal location of any
improvement or the violation of any private agreement relating to location of improvements. ; () j ﬂ

1

I certify that [ have read this application and state that all information is correct. 1 agree to comply w{\p all city, 1‘?‘;" ‘Ama.nccs and statc laws relatingto
building construction and herby authorize representative(s) of this city 10 enter upon the abovemex\u@@e ém\ty mspcctlon purposes.

Date ,'2/ Q//)_Z Applicant/Agent Signature k /2&_},/ / )ﬂyg'\ \4‘ .

WORKER’S COMPENSATION DECLARATION: [ hereby affirm under penalty of perjury one of the following declarations:
I have and will maintain a certificate of consent to self-insure for workers' compensation as provided for by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the

performance of work for which the permit is issued.

I have and will maintain workers' compensation insurance, as required by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the performance of the work for which
this permit is issued. My workers' compensation insurance carrier and policy numbcr arc:

Carrier STATE COMPENSATION INS FUND Policy Number 713-6577-002 Exp Date 10/01/2003

(This section need not be completed if the permit is for $100 or less) I certify that in the performance of the work for which this permit is issued, 1shall
not employ any person in any manner so as to become subject to the workers' compensation laws of California and agree that if I should become subject tothe
workers‘ compensation provisions of Section 3700 of the Labor Code, T shall forthwith comply with those provisions.

Date ’; 8// ?4’) < Applicant Signa?ymi‘iw ] /Zm/ é{é/‘\

WARNING. FAILURE TO SECURE WORKER'S COMPENSATION COVERAGE IS UNLAWFUL AND SHALL SUBJECT AN EMPLOYER TO
CRIMINAL PENALTIES AND CIVIL FINES UP TO ONE HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLARS ($100,000) IN ADDITION TO THE COST OF
COMPENSATION, DAMAGES AS PROVIDED FOR IN SECTION 3706 OF THE LABOR CODE, INTEREST AND ATTORNEY'S FEE.

THIS PERMIT SHALL EXPIRE BY LIMITATION IF WORK IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 180 DAYS.
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January 16, 2004

Panattoni Construction

Attention: Aaron Porter
8745 Folsom Boulevard
Sacramento, CA 95826

FINAL REPORT
CONSTRUCTION OBSERVATION AND TESTING SERVICES

AMERICAN PROMOTIONAL EVENTS BUILDING
8151 Power Ridge Road

Sacramento, California

Reference No. 192-202.01

Permit No. 0303993

In accordance with your request, our firm has completed construction observation and
testing services for the subject project. During construction of the project, our firm
performed Special Inspection and Testing in accordance with Sections 106 and 1701 of the
Uniform Building Code. Our construction observations and testing were performed between
August 28 and November 14, 2003. Our firm prepared a Geotechnical Investigation Repott
for the project dated March 17, 2003.! We prepared a summary letler, dated December 23,
2003, detailing the specifics of the observation and testing we performed.”

Our observation and test results indicate that the following items for the referenced building
were constructed, to the best of our knowledge, in accordance with the project plans,
specifications, and our referenced report.

Earthwork: Observed and tested:
1) Building pad
2) Foundation excavations

Reinforcing Steel: Verified placement of reinforcing steel for:
1) Foundations
2) Wall pancls

' Raney Geotechnical Inc.; “Geotechnical Investigation, American Promotional Building, Power Ridge Road,
Sacramento, California”; Job No. 192-202; March 17, 2003.

? Raney Geotechnical Inc.; Final Report, Construction Observation and Testing Services, American Promotional Events
Building, 8151 Power Ridge Road, Sacramento, California™; Reference No. 192-202.01; December 23, 2003.

3140 BEACON BLVD. « WEST SACRAMENTO, CA 95691 « TELEPHONE 916/371-0434 « FAX 916/371-1809




Page 2

American Promotional Events Building
Raney Reference No. 192-202.01
January 16, 2004

Concrete: Observed placement and sampled concrete for:
1) Foundations
2) Slab-on-grade
3) Tilt-up wall panels

Performed slump tests and laboratory compressive strength testing

Structural Steel: Observed welding for:
1) Shop welding - Columns
2) Field welding — Panel and roof connections

Horizontal and vertical limits of the described work were determined by others. We cannot
guarantee construction, nor should our work or this letter be construed as relieving the
contractors from their primary responsibility to conform to contractual agreements and
sound engineering practice.

Should you have any questions regarding this letter or require any further information,
please contact our office.

Very truly yours,

RANEY GEOTECHEXICAL INC.

/%

(2) Addressee

BM/JIMR/JB




30 DAY TEMPORARY -

Certificate of Occupancy
" For Information Contact (916) 264-5716.

|| Buitding Address: 8151 POWER RIDGE RD PermitNo.: 0303093 =

_}t Building Use: ‘___‘WAREHOUSE Occupancy: - _H3/B

|l Building Owner: - PANATTONI INVESTMENTS, LLC Construction Type: TN = . ©

| owner Address: © _SACRAMENTO, CA Sprinkled? [X ] Yes [ ] No ™"

| Poition of Building Occupied: WAREHOUSE Area: 45000 Sq. Ft.

| ”‘Sijeciﬁc purpose for temporary occupancy and/or conditions/limitations of temporary -

_J| occupancy: .
-TCO FOR STOCKING IN WAREHOUSE AREA ONLY

- 126/04 ﬂ%g % & DENNIS RICHARDSON

Date ‘By: (Print) CHIEF BUILDING OFFICIAL

[TCO approvaléi':’DSP,KE,‘MSK,GRS,TM ]

* CBC109.4 TEMPORARY CERTIFICATE

- If the Chief Building Official finds that no substantial hazard will result from
occupancy of any building or portion thereof before the same is completed, a
temporary Certificate of Occupancy may be issued for the use of a portion or

- portionsofa buzldmg or strucz‘ure prlor to the completzon for the entire buzldzng
or structure.: : : : : -
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Pararron
CONSTRUCTION, INC.

8745 Foarsom Bivo.
Surte 150
SACRAMENTO, CA
95826-3901

R 916/340-2400
sx 910/340-05365
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January 22, 2004

Sacramento Fire Department
Attention: Troy Malaspino, Assistant Chief
5770 Freeport Blvd., Ste 200
Sacramento, CA 95822-3516

Re: American Promotional Events, 8151 Power Ridge Road

Dear Mr. Malaspino,

Panattoni Construction would like to apply, on behalf of American Promotional
Events, for a temporary storage of Commercial tenant space. The above
referenced job is currently permitted. The permit number is 0303993,

The situation that occurs is as follows: Panattoni Construction is building a new
office and warehouse space for American Promotional Events. The building
construction schedule is complete, except for exterior painting which is in the
process of being finished by January 28%. At this point in time, we are waiting on
SMUD and SBC to install and connect the phone lines and power to the building.
SMUD’s schedule is due to be complete by February 2™, and SBC’s schedule is
due to be complete by February 12%. Both companies believe the work will be
accomplished before these dates; however, they are not willing to commit to an
carlier date. The reason for this is it is winter time and any storms that may pass
through and knock out/down existing power/telephone lines will get the first
prionity in being repaired.

As American Promotional Events is getting ready to move into their new facility,
they have a shipment of product arriving by boat from China in the Port of Los
Angeles. If American Promotional Events has to hold their cargo at the Port of
Los Angeles until February 13" it would result in a huge increase of cost. For
this reason, Panattoni Construction would like to receive a Temporary Certificate
of Occupancy to store their product in the warehouss space of the building. We
have received an okay from all the City Inspectors (Building, Site, Electrical,
Plumbing and Mechauical) for the temporary storage.

The fire sprinkler system is up and functional short of monitoring. In regards to
the Fire Departments monitoring requirements, Panattoni Construction proposes
to have a certified fire watch personal with a cell phone on the site 24 hours a day

P.g2-63




JAN-26-2084 @8:53 SFD FIRE PREVENTION 9162648139

7 days a week until the building receives power, telephone and a formal
Certificate of Occupancy from the City of Sacramento.

If these conditions are acceptable for the temporary storage of product, please

sign below.
Troy}'lélaspin\G,"ﬁr_e Marshal Aaron Porter, Project Manager
Sacramento Fire Department Panattoni Construction, Inc.

Cc: Ross Woodman, Supervisor of Construction
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Subsection 2501.20 Fire Watch Pergannal. Is amended to read as
follows:

The Fire Marshal may raquire a fire watch staffed by fire company
personnel. Costs for the fire watch shall be paid by the owner or
managar of the facility or company.

When raquired by the Fire Marshal, fire watch personnsl may
consist of qualified persons from an independent company, or such
persons as approved by the Fire Marshal, for fire watch duty. Fire
watch persons and companies conducting a fire watch shall comply
with the following:

1.

All fire watch personnel shail be in the employ of a State
liconsed bonded and insured security service or shall be
approved by the Fire Marshal.

All fire watch personnel shall ba subject to the orders of the
Fire Marshal or his authorized agent at all times when so
employed.

Firs watch persorinel shall not be required or permitted to
perform any other duties.

An hourly patrol of ali fioors and common aress, keeping
diligent watch for fires, shall be conducted.

Fire watch personnel shall keep @ formal written log which
notes patrols and reportable information in chronological
order. Each log sheet shall cover 24 hour period, shall be
signed snd then faxed or transmitted daily by other mesns
to the Fire Marshal. The information contained in the report
or log shall indicate the patrol routs, time and general
observations including any life safety violations.

Means shall be immediatsly avaliable to fire watch persornel
to accomplish netificstion of all occupants in the event of
smergency and to summon the fire departmeant upon the
discovery of a fire or smergency.

(Suppiement page _1-92(a)

TOTAL P.@2




| CITYOFSACRAMENTO {ih

Certlﬁcate of .ccupancy
“" For Information Contact (916) 264-5716..." =

Building Address:. 8151 POWER RIDGE RD PermitNo,: _0303993

Building Use: ___WAREHOUSE Occupancy:

Building Owner: . PANATTONI INVESTMENTS, LLC Construction Type:

‘Il Owner Address: _SACRAMENTO, CA Sprinkled? [X ] Yes [ ]No

Portion of Buiiding Occupied: WAREHOQUSE Area: 45000

Specific purpose for temporary occupancy and/or conditions/limitations of temporary- .
|| occupancy:

A 10004 W VQ DENNIS RICHARDSON

Date . . By: (Print) CHIEF BUILDING OFFICIAL

" ["1;60 approval;: ':Ds’P:kR,MSK,GRs,TM 1
" CBC 109 4 TEMPORARY CERTIFICATE

- If the Chief Building Official finds that no substantial hazard will result from
occupancy of any building or portion thereof before the same is completed, a
temporary Certificate of Occupancy may be issued for the use of a portion or

. portions ofa buzldmg or structure przor to.the completzon for the entire buzldmg
or structure.: i :




CITY OF SACRAMENTO

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

For Information Contact (916) 264-5716

0303993

Building Address: 8151 POWER RIDGE RD Permit No.:

H3/B

Building Use: WAREHOUSE/OFFICE Occupancy:

PANATTONI INVESTMENTS LLC Construction Type: III-N

Building Owner:

Owner Address: SACRAMENTO, CA ' Sprinkled? [X ] Yes [ ] No

Portion of Building Occupied: ENTIRE ,, Area: 45000 Sq. Ft.

2/10/04 /.)Zy_// \o DENNIS RICHARDSON

Date By: (Print) ¥ Sign CHIEF BUILDING OFFICIAL

[ Finaled By:VF,CDY,SLG,GRS,DD ]

This Certificate, issued pursuant to the requirements of Section 109 of the Uniform
Building Code, certifies that at time of issuance the described portion of the building
has been inspected for compliance with the Uniform Building Code, as adopted per
Title 15 of the Sacramento City Code for the group and division of occupancy and use
for which the proposed occupancy is classified Issuance of this certificate shall not be
construed as an approval of a violation of any Codes, or Federal, State and City Laws
or Ordinances. Certificates presuming to give authority to such violation shall not be
valid. This certificate shall be posted in a conspicuous place on the premises and shall
not be removed except by the Chief Building Official. No changes shall be made in the
character of occupancy or use without approval of the Chief Building Official.

POST IN A CONSPICUOUS PLACE




APPLICATION FOR COMMERCIAL BUILDING PERMIT

CITY OF SACRAMENT(
BUILDING DIVISION

PERMIT SERVICES SECTION
NORTH OFFICE: 2101 Arena Bivd., Ste. 200

Sacramento, CA 95834 (916) 808-2534 FAX 808-7046
CENTRAL CITY: 1231 I Street, Rm. 200

Sacramento, CA 95814  (916) 808-2534 FAX 264-5987

QD Applicant MUST complete

ALL Unshaded areas

A AL R

ADDRESS 5 @7¢) ‘?3”?"5/ é&’/f’/ ywm Kioss /‘79> Suite
PARCEL #___ %lu, = D0y 2 =

' CONTACT LICENSED CONTRACTOR
Name ia joay 4’!\' Vol g 7 w\“n foedy el 1Y Name »*\’\Na“ job s J, _
B AR o IR G o SO0 Address 5 ¢ 'sp e T o A N RV L R
g A R Ry Cityl Sae/ Zip ot = o
L s FAX N &2 i fyéé.; Phone_c s -
I il ey Lo i 05 €S E-mail:
ARCHITECTIENGIN.ER o
L Name __TodA ™ 770t .

Name AL A i i
vy AN , Address ___ §% sy s

Address S g : —

Cityf State/ Zip e CntylStaLe!an % im-r et ST 7l N R S A
Phone___£757 4 Phoney '+ ;' =4, 4" FAX

- LEmail E-mail: -2 iy 5 .. T W R

¥ will permittce have any employees on the jobsite? a No - Yes =% INSURANCE CO: ¥y 2 .:.I-»\:}/V};.:'-' HACRIT QR
=» WORKER’S COMPENSATION POLICY # [ i -wa ™y’ => = EXPIRATION DATE: __(7/( > ;

NATURE OF WORK IN DETAIL: _ ;] poon S s w,, EE e L AT

.."‘“"'-./ i e ln: P ,..ffv“"""l" T i3,
OCCUPANT/TENANT: 4 pojesyigs it r,mrd;r,;v,nr s ) & IVALUATION: $ I
L _ L
FLOOD STATUS: S.CA.T.
(%)

JOB DESCRIPTION HEZLL) APT TI( REM( SW FIRE ADD OTH

INSPECTION DISCIPLINES MECH PLUMB ELEC SITE FIRE

# Stories Lst firArea. Total Area Use Zone Occp Group | Consttype | Fire Req. Y/N | Fed Code Vio. File

W Tox Tamm | /5 | ™ Qua
M | (E E s PW_JUTIL
COMMENTS: ZM? < - Low ™ . SZic I 7 27 Gme* !
QL7 sep D Cromr®02. ., — 1
- A . — _||

REGIONAL SANITATION FEES? [ Yes [ No HEALTH DEPARTMENT? dves [INo I
WATER FLOW TEST FOR NE'¥ BUILDINGS OR ADDITIONS?  [J Provided Q Faxed =~ I

issu/forms/commercialapp. {rev. 07/19/02




City of Sacramento Planning Division

PLANNING EEVIEW FOR BUILDING PERMIT SUBMITTAL

ADDRESS: Power Inn Road I APN: 061-0010-040

DRPB AREA /PUD/SPD: N/A ZONING: M-28

EXISTING LAND USE: “/acant

PROPOSED USE: New V/archouse. Tentative Map.

PLANNING STAFF WILL CHECK ONE OR MORE OF THE ITEMS BELOW:

Planning review is INOT required.

Use is NOT allowe 1; applicant CANNOT submit for plan check.

Requires APPLICATION(s):  PC ZA IR ER DR PB
Required Planning ¢ pplication must be submitted before project can be submitted for plan check.
Application(s) IN PROGRESS:

Applicant may subrit for concurrent building permit plan check, at applicant’s risk. DO NOT i1ssue
building permit pricr to end of 10 day appeal period following approval. Building permit must conform
to approved plans aiid comply with all conditions of approval.

Application(s) COMPLETED:

Building permit mu;t conform to approved plans and comply with all conditions of approval.

OK to submit for plin check. Plan checker(s) shall confirm compliance with Zoning Ordinance
requirements and al applicable development standards prior to issuance of building permit.

Meets setback & lot coverage requirements as shown on site plan provided.
Plans to be submitte d have been stamped by Planning counter staff.
Route to SITE for »lan check and inspection.

Preliminary review ONLY; must be confirmed at the time of building permit submittal.

COMMENTS: Tentative ]/ap to be submitted later.

Warehouse use requires not less than 1 space per 1000 sq. ft. & not more than 1 space per 500 sq. ft.

M-28S zone reqﬁires 25-foot landscape setback.

Offices limited to 25% of building / parcel.

DATE;:

10 March 2003 BY: Robert W. Williams /S L ( 4 /

RAPERMPLUS\DOCS\06100 .0040\2003-Mar-10_pink sheet.doc
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1L UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE ON DRAWINGS, PROVIDE THE FOLLOWING LUMBER GRADES AND
SPECIES AS DEFINED BY W.W.PA OR W.CLILEB. GRADING RULES:

JOISTS, BEAMS, POSTS, TOP PLATES. # DOUGLAS AR (D.F)

STURS STUD OR#2 D F.
HEADERS, BLOCKING : 82 DF.

SILL PLATES.....cooceeeiniins PRESSURE TREATED 82
ALL OTHER #DF

2. SAWN LUMBER MOISTURE CONTENT SHALL NOT EXCEED 19%.

CONFORM TO U.S. PRODUCT STANDARDS P.S.., WITH EXTERIOR GLUE. SHEATHING AT EXPOSED
EAVES SHALL BE EXTERIOR GRADE.

4. SHEATHING NAILING AT EDGE OF ANY FLOOR OR ROCF OFENING SHALL BE THE SAME AS
BOUNDARY NALING.

5. PARTIAL SHEETS OF SHEATHING CALLED OUT ON STRUZTURAL-DRAWINGS SHALL BE
MINIMUM AREA OF & 3Q. FT. WITH A MINIMUM DIMENSION d A

6. NAILING SHALL CONFORM TO THE NAILING SCHEDULE ON TABLE 23-11-8-1 IN THE UNIFORM
BUILDING COLE.

7. ALL NAIL CALL-OUTS ARE FOR COMMON NAILS UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE.

8. ALL BOLT HEADS AND NUTS THAT BEAR AGAINST THE FACE OF WOOD MEMBERS SHALL BE
PROVIDED WITH METAL WASHERS. BOLT HOLES SHALL BE /32" TO 116" LARGER THAN BOLT
DIAMETER.

9. HOLES FCOR LAG SCREWS SHALL BE DRILLED THE SAME DIAMETER AND DEFTH AS THE SMOOTH
SHANK. HOLES FOR THE THREADED PORTION SHALL BE NO LARGER THAN THE DIAMETER
ROOT OF THE THREAD. LAG SCREWS SHALL BE TURNED, NOT DRIVEN, INTO FLACE.

10. SOLID BLOCKING SHALL BE INSTALLED BETWEEN JOISTS OR RAFTERS AT THE TOP OF ALL
BEARING AND SHEAR WALLS.

. ALL JOISTS, RAFTERS, AND HEADERS SHALL HAVE A MINIMUM OF 1-1/2" BEARING OVER
SUPPORTS,

12. HOLES IN STRUCTURAL MEMBERS FOR FPIFES AND CONDUITS SHALL COMPLY WITH THE
BUILDING CODE SUBJECT TO AFPPROVAL BY THE ENGINEER.

13, ENDS CF WOOD MEMBERS ENTERING MASCNEY OR CONCRETE WALLS SHALL HAVE A 1/2° AR
SPACE ARCUND TOR, END, AND SIDES, UNLESS WOCD IS TREATED WITH APPROVED PRESERVATIVE.
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_, COUNTY SANITATION DISTRICT 1
LRAMENTO REGIONAL COUNTY SANITATION DISTRICT

; e Th AT A ST T
Sy N ] Y B e O i

D SERMIT AND CALCULATION

ey
I
!

) ‘:’;"‘f'-"\.‘f'\,/":, A
APPLICATION NO: \BLDG pERMAR s T L

THIS PERMIT GOOD ONLY WHEN

GENERAL INFORMATION
YT e VALIDATED BY THE CASHIER

ST S THE LR A

PAID
AUG 19 200

THIS PERMIT TO CONNECT EXPIRES
ONE YEAR FROM DATE OF ISSUANCE

BUILDING USE

FEE CALCULATION |
INSPECTION
csp-ti e &

TOTAL FEE |

APN:
DESCRIPTION/ ~

SUBDIVISION

PROPERTY ADDRESS

MAILING ADDRESS

CITY-STATE-ZIP PHONE
ADDITIONAL FEES MAY BE DUE IF CHANGES 1N USE INCREASE SEWER IMPACT.

\;"‘ ”,f"
APPLICANT SIGNATURE  fx~ T e e .
T CONSOLIDATED UTILITY BILLING USE ONLY
ACCT .. INPUT START »

RECEIPT

Issue Date: 8/15/2003
Date Printed: 8/15/201
Fee Paid Date Paid
0.00
0.00




OWNER'S NAME_ IPAM AT T Al |

[N vc&'r‘r\gumm . LLc

OWNER'S ADDRESS_£3AC\  “Wek son] 124, SacTe CcA 95826
PROJECT ADDRESS S6Te L7 59

PARCEL NUMBER DL 00 pag LOT NO.
SUBDIVISION NAME___tn} /Ac

NUMBER OF UNITS___ A /-

Upon payment of the fees listed below, a 90-day approval period commences upon which the applicant paying the fees may protest such fees, Any
failure to file such protest within the 90-day period shall result in fotfeiture of any rights to challenge such fees, through litigation or otherwise.

APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE

Lo oe L
TITLE OF APPLICANT &Mwﬁ“ Hmﬂm..:w

DATE

&8 -y - O3

DMJA ! COAMSTEDCTIC M

PHONE NUMBER f Qe ) 2AC

-~ P AL

PLAN IDENTIFICATION NUMBER

00 ”‘7‘7’%

BUILDING TYPE
RESIDENTIAL ( )

SIGNATURE ;

APARTMENT/CONDOMINIUM ()

SQUARE FEET OF CHARGEABLE BU;I#G AREA
p M

B 4‘5 ARE v

COMMERCIAL/INDUSTRIAL (f,

{.’
e

eG4

NG FAR
F

SCHOOL DISTRICT AN A D

DISTRICT CERTIFICATIONNO.____ {1} J >~
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This Certification covers only the amount of square footage indicated above. Any additions or corrections to the square
footage for this project will require an amendment to the Certificate of Compliance.

As the authorized school district official, | hereby certify that the requirements of Government Code Section 65995 and

any other authorized requirements have

been complied with by the above signed applicant.
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